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Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
XMAT Mon 10-Jun 14:30 01:30 A15294W1 A1 Differential Equations 1 Ewert House

XMAT Tue 11-Jun 14:30 03:00 A13754W1 A2 Metric Spaces and Complex Analysis Ewert House

XMAT Wed 12-Jun 14:30 01:30 A15293W1 A0 Linear Algebra Examination Schools

XMAT Thu 13-Jun 14:30 01:30 A13765W1 A9 Statistics Examination Schools

XMAT Fri 14-Jun 14:30 01:30 A13756W1 A4 Integration Examination Schools

XMAT Mon 17-Jun 14:30 01:30 A13752W1 ASO Short Options Examination Schools

XMAT Tue 18-Jun 09:30 01:30 A13758W1 A6 Differential Equations 2 Examination Schools

XMAT Tue 18-Jun 14:30 01:30 A13761W1 A11 Quantum Theory Examination Schools

XMAT Wed 19-Jun 09:30 01:30 A15292W1 A10 Fluids and Waves Examination Schools

XMAT Wed 19-Jun 14:30 01:30 A13757W1 A5 Topology Examination Schools

XMAT Thu 20-Jun 14:30 01:30 A13764W1 A8 Probability Examination Schools

XMAT Fri 21-Jun 09:30 01:30 A13759W1 A7 Numerical Analysis Examination Schools

XMAT Fri 21-Jun 14:30 01:30 A15291W1 A3 Rings and Modules Examination Schools

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Honour School of Mathematics (Part A)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Page 1 of 1


